PERKINS SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

Catalog
Number

Course
Number

Course Title

Division |I: The Biblical Witness

Division II: The Heritage of the Christian Witness in Its Religious and Cultural Context

BB 7321-001
BB 8321-001

GR 7301-001
HB 7301-001
NT 6302-001
NT 6302-002
NT 6302-651
OT 6302-001
OT 6302-701
OT 8317-001

TBA
5848

5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856

Topics in the Bible and Politics

The Bible in Global Context: Religion and
Community in the Mainland Chinese Context
Greek Il

Hebrew I

Interpretation of the New Testament Il
Interpretation of the New Testament Il
Interpretation of the New Testament Il
Interpretation of the Old Testament Il
Interpretation of the Old Testament Il
Queer Bible Hermeneutics

Hrs

Instructor

Wan
Wan

W w

Smith
Levison
Wan
Smith
Smith
Scholz
Levison
Scholz

WWwWwwwwoww

Room

221P
China
Immersion
220P
223P
100P
100P
Hou/Gal
106P
106P
106P

SPRING 2016

Time/Day/Program

T 3:00-5:50
Spring Break:
March 3-14
MW 1:30-2:50
MW 1:30-2:50
MW 1:30-2:50
TR 10:00-11:20
Jan 21-Feb 13
TR 10:00-11:20

R 6:00-8:50 p.m.
W 6:30-8:50 p.m.

+

+

+

HR 6302-001

HX 6306-001

HX 6306-701
HX 7380-001

HX 8322-001
HX 8360-001
HX 8339-001
WX 7310-701
WX 8321-001

WX 8328-651

5857

5858

5859
5860

5861
5863
TBA

5864
5959

5958

World Religions and Christianity: A Global
Perspective
The Christian Heritage I

The Christian Heritage |
Theology and Social Justice

History of Christian Doctrine I

Studies in Wesley

Patristic Ecclesiology - pending

World Christianity

Christian Mission in Cultural Context
Cuba Immersion - Spring Break

Theological Issues in World Christianity:
Cultural Agility in Christian Mission —
the Gospel in the Context of Cultural
Complexity and Change

Division lll: The Interpretation of the Christian Witness

MT 6303-001
MT 6303-651
ST 6300-701
ST 6302-001

ST 6302-002

ST 7034-001

ST 8318-001
TC 7380-001

5865
5866
5867
5868

5869

5870

5873
5874

Moral Theology

Moral Theology

Introduction to Theology

Interpretation of the Christian Message

Interpretation of the Christian Message

Preceptorial required

United Methodist Doctrine
(January 21 — March 3)

Person and Work of Jesus Christ
Theology and Social Justice

+ Course open to beginning first year students.

W www

15

w

3

3
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Hunt

Marshall /
Cardoza-Orlandi
Lewis /Campbell
Campbell /
Marandiuc
Marshall
Abraham

Lee
Cardoza-Orlandi
Cardoza-Orlandi

Hunt

Miles/Magallanes
Walker

Walker
Baker-Fletcher/
Marandiuc
Baker-Fletcher/
Marandiuc

Abraham

Rieger
Campbell /
Marandiuc

100P

106P

106P
221P

220P
220P
220P
220P
Cuba

Hou/Gal

100P
Hou/Gal

209P

106P

106P

220P
209P
206P
220P
100P

221P
221P

TR 8:30-9:50

MW 3:00-4:20

T 6:00-8:50 p.m.

T 9:00-11:20

T 8:30-11:20
T 1:30-3:50
R 9:00-11:20

M 6:00-8:50 p.m.

March 4 - 14

March 14-18

T 1:30-4:20

March 31-May 6
T 6:00-8:50 p.m.

WF 8:00-8:50

WEF 9:00-9:50

T 3:00-3:50

W 10:00-10:50

R 1:30-2:20

F 10:00-10:50

TR 4:30-5:50

W 1:30-3:50
T 9:00-11:20

10/13/2015

Limit

18

18
18
45
45
25
45
45
45

45

45

45
15

15
15

45
25
20
60

60

25

15
15



PERKINS SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

Catalog
Number

Division IV: The Witness of the Church and Its Ministry

Course
Number

Course Title

+

+ + + +

CA 7013-001

CA 8319-001
CE 7304-001
CM 8013-001
CM 8021-001
CM 8107-001
CM 8120-001
CM 8348-001
EV 7307-001
EV 8310-001

PC 7321-701
PC 8348-001

PR 6300-001
PR 6300-651
PR 8301-001

PR 8303-001

PS 8365-001

PS 8310-001
WO 6313-001

WO 8316-001

XS 6310-001
XS 6310-651
XS 8321-001

XS 8326-001
XS 8345-701
XX 6004-001
XX 6104-001

XX 6104-002
XX 6104-651
XX 6104-701
XX 8366-001
XX 8366-002
XX 8601-001
XX 8601-002
XX 8601-003

XX 8601-651
XX 8611-001

XX 8611-002
XX 8611-651
XX 8452-001
XX 8459-001
XX 8459-002

5881

5883
5884
5885
TBA

5886
5887
5595
5889
5890

5891
5892

5893
5894
5896

5897

5898

TBA
5900

5902

5903
5907
5908

5995
5994
5910
5912

5913
5914
5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920

5922
5923

5924
5925
5926
5928
5929

and Fridays 3:00-8:50pm

United Methodist Polity

(March 15-April 29)
Dynamics of Pastoral Leadership
The Church’s Educational Ministry
Seminary Singers
Supervised Practicum
Youth Choir and the Church
Supervised Practicum
Theological Perspectives in Music
Theory and Practice of Evangelism
Issues in Evangelism: The Gospel in a
Culture of Violence-Spring Break March 7-11
The Caring Congregation
Pastoral Self-Care

Introduction to Preaching
Introduction to Preaching
Seminar in Preaching: Cross Talk —
Preaching and Worship on the Atonement
Preaching from the Bible:
Preaching the Synoptic Gospels
Mary, Mystics, and Martyrs: Models and
Mentors of the Faith
Sports and Spirituality
Introduction to Christian Worship
Required Practicum

Font, Table, and Mission: Baptism and
the Lord’s Supper

The Church in its Social Context

The Church in its Social Context

Christian Mission in Cultural Context:

El Salvador. Spring Break: March 7-11
Broad Based Community Organizing
Issues in Faith, Feminism, and Public Policy
Spiritual Formation (MSM students only)
Spiritual Formation

Spiritual Formation
Spiritual Formation
Spiritual Formation
MAM Internship Il
MAM Internship Il
Full-time Internship I
Full-time Internship I
Full-time Internship I

Full-time Internship I
Concurrent Internship
Concurrent Internship
Concurrent Internship
Full-time Internship Il — MDiv 73 hour program
Part-time Internship Il — MDiv 73 hour program
Part-time Internship Il — MDiv 73 hour program

Hrs

15
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Instructor

Lawrence

Whitfield
Johnson
Anderson
Hawn
Morris
Anderson
Anderson
Heath
Heath

Dobbs-Wiggins
Stevenson-
Moessner
McKenzie
Allen
McKenzie

Allen

Stevenson-
Moessner
Stamm
Miller

Miller

Recinos
Magallanes
Recinos

Johnson
Parker
Staff
Staff

Staff
Staff
Staff
Docampo
Spann
Docampo
Hughes
Spann
Hughes
Docampo
Spann
Hughes
Docampo
Docampo
Spann

Room

100P

220P
220P
Chapel

100K
100K
100K
206P
100P

100P
209P

203P
Hou/Gal
203P

203P
209P

222P
205P
Chapel

205P

100P
Hou/Gal
El Salvador
Immersion
222P
220P

209P,220P,
221P,223P
209P,223P

Hou/Gal
221P

207P

Hou/Gal Office
200P
201P

Hou/Gal

200P
201P

SPRING 2016

Time/Day/Program

TR 4:30-5:50

R 3:00-5:20
W 9:00-11:50
F 11:30-12:30
TBA

ARR

R 3:30-5:30
TBA

M 1:30-4:20
9:00 a.m. —
5:00 p.m.

T 6:00-8:50 p.m.
R 9:00-11:20

T 1:30-4:20
Jan 21-Feb 13
R 3:00-5:50

R 8:30-10:50
T 1:30-3:50

W 9:00-11:20
TR 10:00-11:20
W 10-11:00 or
W1:30-2:30 or
F 10:00-11:00
R 3:00-5:20

W 3:00-5:50
March 31-May 6
Spring Break:
March 7-11

R 1:30-3:50 p.m.
*See Below
WorR

R 1:30-2:50

W 8:30-9:50
Jan 25-April 18
M 6:00-7:20 p.m.

R 9 a.m.-3 p.m.**

R 3:30-5:20 p.m.
R 12:30-2:45
R 12:30- 2:45

R 12:30-2:45
R 12:30- 2:45

** XX 8601-001 will meet 9 a.m. — 3 p.m. in 207 Prothro on the following days: February 4, February 25, March 17, March 31, April 14.
+ Course open to beginning first year students.

10/13/2015

Limit

25

15
18

24
35
25
15
12
12
12

12

25

25

15

* XS 8345-001 will meet March 31 and April 1; April 7; April 14 and 15; April 21 and 22; April 28 and 29. Class meets Thursdays 6:00-8:50pm



	Division I: The Biblical Witness

